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Sections & Credit Hours by Course Level

Course Level
Undergraduate Lower-level
Undergraduate Upper-level
Graduate Level

Overall - Summary

Fall 2024

Number of Sections Credit Hours

460

565

364

1,389

24,333

21,037

8,530

53,900
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Department

AFAM African & Afrcn Amer Studies

ANTH Anthropology

ART Art

BIO Biology

CHEM Chemistry

CMT Communication Media & Theatre

ECON Economics

ELP Engl Language Program

College of Arts & Sciences
Fall 2024 - Course Data

Discpline

AFAM African and African Amer
Studies

Total
ANTH Anthropology

ZANT Honors:Anthropology

Total
ART Art

ARTH Art History

Total
BIO Biology

ZBIO Honors:Biology

Total
CHEM Chemistry

Total

CMTC Commun/Media/Theatre-
Comm

CMTM Commun/Media/Theatre-
Media

CMTT Commun/Media/Theatre-
Theatre

ZMDI Honors:Media

Total
ECON Economics

Total
ELP English Language Program

Total

Number of
Sections

13

14
49
10
59
55

56
32
32

19

17

13

50
16
16

Credit
Hours

135

135
758

761
1,512

636
2,148
2,517

2,519
909

909
961

819

468

2,251
969

969
432

432
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Department

LLAS Latino & Latin American Studies

College of Arts & Sciences
Fall 2024 - Course Data

_ ) Number of
Discpline Sections
Total 18

LLAS Latino and Latin Amer Studies

Total

Credit
Hours

579
75
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College of Arts & Sciences

Fall 2024 - Course Data

. . Number of Credit
Department Discpline Sections Hours
WLC World Languages & Cultures SPAN Spanish 14 471
Total 23 831

Source: Banner enroliment data as of census date.
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Business & Technology

Fall 2024 - Course Data

. . Number of Credit
Department Discpline Sections Hours
ABF Accounting, Business 6 465
LawandFinan
ACTG Accounting 24 1.158
ABF Accounting, Business Law, & Finance - i
BLAW Business Law 38 651
FINA Finance 13 873
Total 51 3,147
COBM College of Business and 36
COBM Coll of Bus & Mngmnt Management 2
Total 2 36
CS Computer Science 72 4,662
CS Computer Science - -
ZCS Honors:Computer Science 3 9
Total 4,671
MKTG Marketing 12) 951
MKTG Marketing ZMKG Honors:Marketing 4 12
Total 16 963
MNGT Management MNGT Management 30 2,016
Total 30 2,016

Source: Banner enroliment data as of census date.
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Department

COUN Counselor Education

EICS Educational Inquiry & Curriculum Studies

ELAD Educational Leadership & Development

HSPE Health Sciences and Physical Education

LTCY Literacy Education

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies

Fall 2024 - Course Data

Discpline

COUN Counselor Education

Total
EDFN Educational Foundations

UCS Urban Community Studies

ZFND Honors:Educational
Foundations

Total
HRD Human Resource Development

LEAD Leadership

Total

EXSC Exercise Science

HSCI Health Sciences

PEMA Physical Educ Major Activity
PEMT Physical Educ Major Theory
PH Public Health

Total
LTCY Literacy Education

Total
NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisc Stdy

TED Teacher Education
Total

Number of
Sections

38
38
26

20

1

47

21
25

46

5
12
4
14
12

a7

23
23
1

1

Credit
Hours

1,590
1,590
930

259

1,192

612
693

1,305

126
618
139
876
327

2,086

378
378
11

30
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Other Course Departments

Fall 2024 - Course Data

. . Number of Credit

Department Discpline Sections Hours

ACAD Academic Development ACAD Academic Development 7 558
Total 7| 558

AS Aerospace Studies AS Aerospace Studies 1 1
Total 1 1

MILS Military Science MILS Military Science 4 13
Total 4 13

. NDP Non-Traditional Degree 204

NDP Nontraditional Degree Programs Program 8

Total 8 294

GRAD Graduate School 1 2

NEIU NEIU Multi/Interdisp Studies NEIU NEIU Mult/interdisc Stdy > "
Total 3 28

UWW University Without Walls UWW University Without Walls 27 81
Total 27 81

ZHON Honors Program ZHON Honors Program 84
Total 84

Source: Banner enroliment data as of census date.




